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-L- STA. 332+11.46

END TIP PROJECT B-4442

US-19, US-23, US-25, US-70, FUTURE I-26

-L-

FUTURE LANE

FUTURE LANE

TIE TO EXIST.

-L- STA. 332+11.46

END GUARDRAIL

450' MEDIAN TAPER

450' MEDIAN TAPER

DOUBLE FACED GUARDRAIL
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-L- STA. 328+78

END SBG

-L- STA. 325+00

END SBG

-L- STA. 325+74.51

END WOVEN WIRE FENCE

-L- STA. 329+12.00

BEGIN WOVEN WIRE FENCE

-L- STA. 329+80.00

END WOVEN WIRE FENCE

CAT-1

-L- STA. 330+01.46

BEGIN GUARDRAIL

END SINGLE SLOPE CMB
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B-4442

OUTFALL ANALYSIS

STA. 325+00 RT

END SBG

REMOVE

FLOWABLE FILL

FLOWABLE FILL

REMOVE

FS

REMOVE

FLOWABLE FILL

FS

TIE TO EXISTING
TIE TO EXISTING DITCH
SEE DETAIL 2
w/ HINGE
SPECIAL CUT V-DITCH

TIE TO EXISTING DITCH
SEE DETAIL 2
w/ HINGE
SPECIAL CUT V-DITCH

FLOWABLE FILL

FLOWABLE FILL

REMOVE 18 LF

FLOWABLE FILL

15" RCP-IV 

0601

0602
2GI

2GI

0603

0604 0605

0606

0607

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

15" RCP-IV 

2GI 2GI

2GI

18
"
 
C

S
P

CONNECTORS
w/ELBOWS &

15" RCP-IV 

18" RCP-IV 

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

HW

0615

0616

HW

48" RCP-IV 0617

0618

HW0610

30" RCP-IV

3
0
" RC

P-IV

3
0
" R

C
P-IV

0612

0613

SEE DETAIL 6
EST. 40 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 19 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP
TOE PROTECTION

REMOVE

30" RCP-IV

TIE TO EXISTING
A

A

B B

2GI-A

0609 0608
15" RCP-IV 

2GI

EXISTING
TIE TO

JB w/MH

JB w/MH

BRING OT STORM FREQUENCY ABOVE 10-YEAR.
EARTHEN BERM AT -L- STA. 325+50 LT NEEDED TO 

AMOUNT OF CUT INTO THE EXISTING SLOPE.
THE STREAM CHANNEL WOULD RESULT IN A SIGNIFICANT
OUTSIDE OF ROADWAY SLOPE STAKE LINES. REPLACING 
-L- STA. 325+58 LT PIPED BECAUSE OF STEEP SLOPES
JURISDICTIONAL STREAM FROM -L- STA. 322+81 LT TO 
NOTE:

BEING PLACED UNDERNEATH TRAVEL LANES.
TO KEEP THE PIPE FROM 0608 FROM
NECESSARY BUT BEING USED AS A JB
STRUCTURE 0609 NOT HYDRAULICALLY
NOTE:

EXISTING
TIE TO

ROADWAY GRADE

TRENCHLESS INSTALLATION
36" WSP

EST. 5 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 1 TONS CLASS B RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 5
w/ HINGE
SPECIAL CUT 2' BASE DITCH

TIE TO EXISTING

REMOVE

0.7' B
URIED48" R
CP-IV

0.7' BURIED

REMOVE

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL 12
EST. 40 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 25 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP
EST. 25 CY FILL
TOP EL=2040.5'
5' EARTHEN BERM

EST. 22 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 11 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP

SEE DETAIL 9
EST. 9 CY DDE
LATERAL 3' BASE DITCH

EST. 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 2 TONS CLASS B RIP RAP

EST. 220 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 155 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL 7
TOE PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL 8
EST. 225 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 160 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP
w/ CLASS I RIP RAP
SPECIAL LATERAL 3' BASE DITCH

EST. 15 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST. 7 TONS CLASS I RIP RAP
SEE DETAIL 10
TOE PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL 18
PIPE INLET PROTECTION

SEE DETAIL 19
BANK STABILIZATION

ANALYSIS
OUTFALL

3
2
0

3
2
5

3
3
0

-L- PRC Sta. 325+39.62

-L- PT Sta. 332+11.46

F

C C

C

F

F

C C

F

C

115.00' LT

+50.00
125.00' LT

+40.00

126.00' LT

+30.00

124.00' LT

+80.00

118.00' LT

+60.00
 115.44' LT

+75.00

130.00' LT

+00.00

122.68' LT

+00.00

124.24' LT

+27.00

130.00' LT

+27.00

115.70' LT

+81.00

145.00' LT

+81.00

143.00' LT

+28.00

118.43' LT

+28.00 126.27' LT

+12.00

146.00' LT

+50.00

127.52' LT

+80.00

150.44' LT

+92.57

145.92' LT

+27.00

146.00' LT

+65.00

123.39' LT

+00.00

3

4

139.78' LT

+89.00

125.47' LT

+89.00

NAD 8
3/ 20

11

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
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L
-
 

S
T

A
 
3
19

+
0
0
 
S

E
E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 

E
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-
0
8

EC-09/CONST.06

A

B B

C

B

B

C C

B

Sta. 317+00 LT to Sta. 332+11 LT

Sta. 324+50 RT to Sta. 332+11 RT

 Sta. 317+00 RT to Sta. 321+00 RT

on Slope as Work Allows.

Place Matting for Erosion Control

ID 6.1

4 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 0.50 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

32' x 16' x 3'

CLEAN WATER DIVERSION

OFFSITE CLEAN WATER

1' MIN.

1:2

SOIL STABILIZATION GEOTEXTILE

STABILIZE EXCAVATED MATERIAL

1' MIN.

(Not to Scale)

ID 6.2

5 ft. weir

Orifice Diameter

with 1.00 inch

1.5 inch Skimmer

70' x 20' x 3'

NOTE:  

WATER MAY POND ON ROAD OPEN TO LIVE TRAFFIC.
OF ROCK INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS TYPE C IN AREAS WHERE 
UTILIZE FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICES IN LIEU 


